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PORTAVENTOSA MINOR 
MINOR SUCTION CUP HOLDERS

con vite di fi ssaggio / with fi xing screw 180
portaventosa minor / minor suction cups-holders 181
con valvola e vite di fi ssaggio 
with valve and fi xing screw 182
con valvola / with valve 183

PORTAVENTOSA STANDARD 
STANDARD SUCTION CUP HOLDERS

con vite di fi ssaggio / with fi xing screw 184
con fi letto maschio / with male thread 185
con valvola e vite di fi ssaggio 
with valve and fi xing screw 186
con valvola e fi letto maschio 
with valve and male thread 187
passaparete in resina acetalica 
bulkhead in acetal resin 188
antirotativo / anti-rotative 188
con snodo / with swivel joint 189

PORTAVENTOSA SPECIALI 
SPECIAL SUCTION CUP HOLDERS

portaventosa speciali 
special suction cups-holders 190
con aspirazione laterale / with side suction 191

PORTAVENTOSA COMPATTI 
COMPACT SUCTION CUP HOLDERS 

antirotativi / anti-rotative 192

PORTAVENTOSA MAGNUM 
MAGNUM SUCTION CUP HOLDERS

semplici / simple 193
a doppio molleggio / double springing 195
con snodo / with swivel joint 196

CILINDRI A DEPRESSIONE 
VACUUM CYLINDERS  197

SUPPORTI PER VENTOSE 
SUPPORTS FOR SUCTION CUPS

supporti per ventose 
supports for suction cups 198
a disco / for disc 201

TASTATORI CON VALVOLA 
BUTTON VALVES  202

TASTATORI 
BUTTON VALVES

Tastatori per linea ventose a raggi 
con supporto e valvola
Button valves for fi nned suction cup line 
with support and valve 203

Gamavuoto_catalogo_@179-204#.indd   179 15/10/20   12:05

Tehnična dokumentacija | Tio pnevmatika Pridržujemo si pravico do sprememb.V2 XXTehnična dokumentacija | Tio pnevmatika Pridržujemo si pravico do sprememb.V2 XX



www.gamavuoto.it180

Portaventosa minor 
con vite di fi ssaggio
Minor suction cups-holders 
with fi xing screw

Art. A D L Vite di fi ss.
Fixing screw

 PSM 25/C 8 25 99 SUM 9

 PSM 30/C 8 30 99 SUM 9

 PSM 35/C 10 35 101 SUM 8

 PSM 35/L 17 35 108 SUM 8

 PSM 45/C 17 45 103 SUM 14

 PSM 45/L 20 45 111 SUM 14

 PSM 60 22 57 113 SUM 21

 PSM 65 24 65 115 SUM 21

Differisce dal Portaventosa Standard solo per 
il peso e la dimensione, anche se più minuto 
conserva robustezza e durata.
• Raccordo rapido diritto e a L
• Tubo in plastica ø 4x6
• Raccordo rapido a L = art. PSM .. L

Differs from the Standard Suction Cup-
Holder only in size and weight; even though 
it is smaller, it is still strong and long lasting.
• Rapid straight and “L” shaped joint
• Plastic tube diameter 4 x 6
• “L” shaped rapid joint = art. PSM.......L

NB: le ventose sono fornite a richiesta specifi cando il material
NB: the suction cups are supplied on request, specifying the material

art. PSM

S
tr

ok
e

fixing screw included
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Portaventosa minor
Minor suction cups-holders

art. PSM

• Raccordo rapido diritto e a L
• Tubo in plastica ø 4x6
• Raccordo rapido a L = art. PSM .. L

• Rapid straight and “L” shaped joint
• Plastic tube diameter 4 x 6
• “L” shaped rapid joint = art. PSM.......L

Art. H D L A B C

* PSM 8 8 8 122 4,4 3 5,3

* PSM 12 11 12 102 5,7 4 8,3

* PSM 15 12 15 103 5,7 4 8,3

* PSM 18 12 18 103 5,7 4 8,3

* PSM 22 13 22 104 5,7 4 8,3

* PSM 25/L 16 25 107 7,5 4,7 9

* PSM 30/L 16 30 107 7,5 4,7 9

• PSM 45 1/8”F. - - 102 13 1/8” 11

 PSM 45 1/8” - - 96 1/8” 5 5

NB: le ventose sono fornite a richiesta specifi cando il material
NB: the suction cups are supplied on request, specifying the material

S
tr

ok
e
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Portaventosa minor 
con valvola e vite di fi ssaggio
Minor suction cups-holders
with valve and fi xing screw 

art. PSVM

Art. A B D L Vite di fi ss.
Fixing screw

 PSVM 25/C 8 36 25 135 SUM 10

 PSVM 30/C 8 36 30 135 SUM 10

 PSVM 35/C 10 36 35 137 SUM 11

NB: le ventose sono fornite a richiesta specifi cando il material
NB: the suction cups are supplied on request, specifying the material

Ha le stesse caratteristiche del tipo Standard 
con valvola, ma di dimensioni e peso inferiori 
pur mantenendo una notevole robustezza e 
durata nel tempo.
• Raccordo rapido diritto e a L 
• Tubo in plastica ø 4x6
• Raccordo rapido a L = art. PSM .. L

It has the same characteristics as the Stan-
dard model with valve, but is smaller and 
lighter, while maintaining considerable robu-
stness and durability.
• Rapid straight and “L” shaped joint
• Plastic tube diameter 4 x 6
• “L” shaped rapid joint = art. PSVM.......L

S
tr

ok
e

fixing screw included

Gamavuoto_catalogo_@179-204#.indd   182 15/10/20   12:05

Tehnična dokumentacija | Tio pnevmatika Pridržujemo si pravico do sprememb.V2 XX



P
O

R
T

A
V

E
N

T
O

S
E

S
U

C
TI

O
N
 C

U
P
 H

O
LD

E
R

S

www.gamavuoto.it   183

Portaventosa minor 
con valvola
Minor suction cups-holders
with valve

art. PSVM

Art. A B D L

* PSVM 12 11 28 12 130

* PSVM 15 12 28 15 131

* PSVM 18 12 28 18 131

* PSVM 22 13 28 22 132

NB: le ventose sono fornite a richiesta specifi cando il material
NB: the suction cups are supplied on request, specifying the material

• Raccordo rapido diritto e a L
• Tubo in plastica ø 4x6
• Raccordo rapido a L = art. PSM .. L

• Rapid straight and “L” shaped joint
• Plastic tube diameter 4 x 6
• “L” shaped rapid joint = art. PSVM.......L

S
tr

ok
e
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Portaventosa standard 
con vite di fi ssaggio
Standard suction cups-holders 
with fi xing screw

art. PS

Art. A D L c 25 L c 55 L c 80 Lc120 Vite di fi ss.
Fixing screw

 PS 25/C 8 25 117 157 188 229 SUM       9

 PS 30/C 8 30 117 157 188 229 SUM       9

 PS 35/C 10 35 119 159 190 231 SUM       8

 PS 35/L 17 35 126 166 197 238 SUM       8

 PS 45/C 17 45 126 166 197 238 SUM    14

 PS 45/L 20 45 129 169 200 241 SUM    14

 PS 60 22 59 131 171 202 243 SUM      21

 PS 65 24 65 133 173 204 245 SUM      21

• PS 87 40 87 149 189 220 - SUM      21

NB: le ventose sono fornite a richiesta specifi cando il material
NB: the suction cups are supplied on request, specifying the material

Elemento tubolare in ottone nichelato par-
ticolarmente robusto, munito di raccordo 
rapido per il fi ssaggio di un tubetto di aspi-
razione, completato da una boccola fi lettata 
con due dadi per il serraggio all’impianto e 
da una o due molle per ammortizzare il con-
tatto ed esercitare una pressione continua 
sull’oggetto a cui fa presa la ventosa.  
• Raccordo rapido diritto E a L 
• Tubo in plastica Ø 6x8    
• Raccordo rapido a L = ART. PS .. L

A very strong nickel plated brass tubular 
element, with a rapid joint for attachment 
to a suction tube, together with a threaded 
sleeve with two nuts for attachment to the
unit, and one or two springs to dampen the 
contact and exert a continuous
pressure on the object to which the suction 
cup is attached.
• Rapid straight and “L” shaped joint
• Plastic tube diameter 6 x 8
•”L” shaped rapid joint = art. PS.........L

S
tr

ok
e

fixing screw included
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Portaventosa standard
con fi letto maschio
Standard suction cups-holders
with male thread

art. PS-1/4" - PS/D

Art. A1 D1 L c25 L c55 L c80 L c120

 PS 65 1/4” - - 120 170 190 -

* PS/D 65 16 65 125 176 196 -

* PS/D 90 17,5 90 126,5 177,5 197,5 -

* PS/D 120 17 120 126 177 197 -

NB: le ventose sono fornite a richiesta specifi cando il material
NB: the suction cups are supplied on request, specifying the material

• Raccordo rapido diritto e a L
• Tubo in plastica ø 6x8
• Raccordo rapido a L = ART. PS .. L

• Rapid straight and “L” shaped joint
• Plastic tube diameter 6 x 8
•”L” shaped rapid joint = art. PS.........L

S
tr

ok
e

In the PS/D model,
the aluminium plated 

is included

Gamavuoto_catalogo_@179-204#.indd   185 15/10/20   12:05

Tehnična dokumentacija | Tio pnevmatika Pridržujemo si pravico do sprememb.V2 XX



www.gamavuoto.it186

Portaventosa standard 
con valvola e vite di fi ssaggio
Standard suction cups-holders
with valve and fi xing screw

art. PSV

Art. A B D L c 25 L c55 L c80 Vite di fi ss.
Fixing screw

 PSV 35/L 17 51 35 165 207 237 SUM 9

 PSV 45/C 17 51 45 165 207 237 SUM 14

 PSV 45/L 20 51 45 168 210 240 SUM 14

 PSV 60 22 51 59 170 212 242 SUM 21

 PSV 65 24 51 65 172 214 244 SUM 21

• PSV 87 40 44,5 87 181,5 223,5 253,5 SUM 21

NB: le ventose sono fornite a richiesta specifi cando il material
NB: the suction cups are supplied on request, specifying the material

Questo portaventosa ha le stesse caratteristi-
che della tipo standard, con inserita una val-
vola che si aziona solo quando si esercita una 
pressione sulla ventosa e si richiude automa-
ticamente facendo l’operazione contraria. 
N.B. - Questo tipo di portaventosa è parti-
colarmente consigliato per evitare perdite di 
vuoto, o l’applicazione di una pompa di por-
tata maggiore.
• Raccordo rapido diritto e a L
• Tubo in plastica ø 6x8     
• Raccordo rapido a L = art. PSV .. L

This suction cups-holders has the same 
characteristics as the standard type, with 
the addition of a valve which is activated only 
when a pressure is exerted on the suction 
cup, and closes automatically when the 
pressure is released.
N.B. - This type of suction cups-holders is 
particularly recommended for avoiding vacuum 
leaks, or when using a more powerful pump.
• Rapid straight and “L” shaped joint
• Plastic tube diameter 6 x 8
• Rapid “L” shaped joints = art PSV........L

S
tr

ok
e

fixing screw included
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Portaventosa standard 
con valvola e fi letto maschio
Standard suction cups-holders
with valve and male thread

art. PSV 1/4" - PSV/D

Art. A B D L c 25 L c55 L c80

 PSV 65 1/4” - 51 - 157,5 200 229,5

 PSV 65 3/8” - 51 - 157,5 200 229,5

* PSV/D 65 16 51 65 163,5 206 235,5

* PSV/D 90 17,5 51 90 165 207,5 237

* PSV/D 120 17 51 120 164,5 207 236,5

NB: le ventose sono fornite a richiesta specifi cando il material
NB: the suction cups are supplied on request, specifying the material

• Raccordo rapido diritto e a L
• Tubo in plastica ø 6x8     
• Raccordo rapido a L = art. PSV .. L

• Rapid straight and “L” shaped joint
• Plastic tube diameter 6 x 8
• Rapid “L” shaped joints = art PSV........L

S
tr

ok
e

available

In the PS/D model,
the aluminium plated 

is included
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Portaventosa standard  
passaparete in resina acetalica 
Standard suction cups-holders 
bulkhead in acetal resin

Portaventosa standard  
antirotativo 
Standard suction cups-holders 
anti-rotative

art. PA

Art. L C

PA 65 c25 130 54

PA 65 c55 172 84

PA 65 c80 202 114

PA 65 c120 243 155

NB: le ventose sono fornite a richiesta specifi cando il material
NB: the suction cups are supplied on request, specifying the material

Il Passaparete in resina acetalica è utilizzabile 
con tutti i tipi di portaventosa standard di tutte le 
corse. Questo materiale, essendo autolubrifi -
cante, può essere impiegato in applicazioni 
ad alta frequenza e con superfi ci non piane.

La particolarità di questo portaventosa è la forma 
esagonale dello stelo che gli impedisce di ruota-
re su se stesso. 
Sono particolarmente indicati per ventose ret-
tangolari, ovali o dove occorra mantenere la 
ventosa ferma sul proprio asse.
Disponibili con corsa 25, 55, 80, 120 mm, ulte-
riori lunghezze a richiesta.
• Raccordo rapido diritto e a L  
• Tubo in plastica Ø 6x8    
• Raccordo rapido a L = ART. PA .. L

Useable with all types of standard suction 
cups-holders and in all screwing lengths.
This self-lubricating material can be used in 
high frequency applications and with slanting 
surfaces.

The special feature of this suction cup is the 
hexagonal stem that prevents it from rotating
on itself. They are particular suitable for 
rectangular and oval suction cups and if it is 
necessary, to keep the suction cup fi xed on 
its own axis.
Also available with screwing length of 25mm, 
55 mm, 80mm and 120mm.
Other stroke are available on request.
• Rapid straight and “L” shaped joints
• Plastic tube diameter 6 x 8
• Rapid “L” shaped joint = art. PA......L

Nut K M6

Nut K M4
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Portaventosa standard 
con snodo 
Standard suction cups-holders 
with swivel joint

Art. A B D L c25 L c55 L c80 Filetto Snodo
Swivel joint

PSSD 67 17 56 65 165 205 238 8 MA

PSSD 90 17,5 56 90 165,5 205,5 238,5 8 MA

PSSD 120 17 56 120 165 205 238 8 MA

NB: lo stelo è completo di disco      
La ventosa viene fornita a richiesta specifi cando il materiale

NB: the stem is supplied with disc      
The suction cups are supplied on request, specifying the material

Le caratteristiche tecniche sono le stesse del 
portaventosa standard, con in più uno snodo 
a sfera, che permette alla ventosa la “presa” 
anche sul piano inclinato.
• Raccordo rapido diritto e a “L” 
• tubo in plastica ø 6x8
• Raccordo rapido a “L” art. PSSD ....... L

The technical characteristics are the same 
as the standard suction cups-holders,
but in addition there is a spherical swivel 
joint, which allows the suction cup
to also grip onto an inclined surface.
• Rapid straight and “L” shaped joints
• Plastic tube diameter 6 x 8
• Rapid “L” shaped joint = art. PSSD......L

S
tr

ok
e

Joint thread
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Portaventosa speciali
Special suction cups-holders

art. PS 40/1 C. 25 x art. VSP 40/1 art. PS 65/1 C. 15 x art. VSP 65/1S
tr

ok
e

fixing screw included

S
tr

ok
e

fixing screw included

art. VSP 40/1 art. VSP 65/1
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Portaventosa speciali 
con aspirazione laterale
Special suction cups-holders
with side suction

art. PSMO 20-40 C. 5 x art. ...

art. VSP 20/2 art. VSP 30/2 art. VSP 40/2 art. VSS20/5

23

ø15
ø8

ø10.2

ø3.1

art. VSSC 10/2

22

ø15
ø7.7

ø15

ø8.3

art. VSSC 15/2

25

15
ø7.7

ø10.3

ø20

art. VSSC 20/2

33
.2

ø30

ø14.4

ø17

ø7.7

art. VSSC 30/2

2

8
10

927

M
5

M4

art. SUM68

M4

CH12
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Portaventosa compatti
Compact suction cups-holders

Portaventosa compatti antirotativi
Compact anti-rotative suction cups-holders

CH 25

M5

743

ø1/8"

ø1/8"

M16x1

79
20

42
-5

7

15
212

215

ø1/2"

ø1/8"

art. PSMO M5M5 1212 OMSP .tra8181 OMSP .tra

M5

ø1/2"

89

ø1/8"

ø1/8"

M16x1

30 C
=2

5

art. PAMO 1/8M1/8FC25

M5

M5

ø1/8"

15 C
=1

0

art. PAMO M5M5 C10

51
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Portaventosa magnum
semplici
Magnum suction cups-holders
simple

art. PMD 90-120-160

Art. A D L

PMD 90 17,5 90 165,5

PMD 120 17 120 165

PMD 160 24 160 172

Sono disponibili anche con corsa 70 mm     
NB: disco non compreso (a richiesta)
La ventosa è fornita a richiesta specifi cando la mescola

Also available with screwing length of 70 mm 
NB: Disc not included (available on request) 
The suction cups are supplied on request, specifying the material

Sono elementi particolarmente massicci 
e robusti per svolgere una elevata mole di 
lavoro anche in condizioni molto diffi cili. La 
loro particolarità è costituita da uno stelo di 
acciaio nichelato, di un raccordo passapare-
te pre-lubrifi cato in ottone a tenuta stagna, 
una molla o due in acciaio inox e un raccordo 
rapido diritto o a “L” per il collegamento con il 
tubo di aspirazione. Ai tipi Magnum è possi-
bile applicare tutte le ventose descritte nella 
tabella sottoindicata e con tutte le durezze 
compatibili. Tutte le ventose, dall’articolo VD 
90 al VD 160, sono munite di un supporto in 
alluminio che permette la sostituzione delle 
sole ventose, intercambiabili con il supporto 
stesso. Raccordo rapido per tubo in plastica 
ø 6x8 diritto o a “L”.
art. PMD.......L

These are particularly solid and robust 
components for carrying out high volume 
work, also in very diffi cult conditions.
Their special features include a nickel-plated 
steel rod, a pre-lubricated brass ring joint with
a tight seal, one or two stainless steel springs, 
and a rapid straight or “L” shaped joint for
connection to the suction tube. All of the 
suction cups indicated in the table below, 
shown with all the compatible hardness 
levels, can be used with the Magnum-
type models. All of the suction cups from 
article VD90 to VD160 are supplied with an 
aluminium support that for the replacement of 
the suction cups, which are interchangeable 
with the support.
Rapid straight or “L” shaped joint for plastic 
tube diameter 6 x 8 = art. PMD.....L

S
tr

ok
e

Nut K M6
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Portaventosa magnum
semplici
Magnum suction cups-holders
simple

art. PMD 250-300

Art. A D L

PMD 250 45 255 207,5

PMD 300 45 285 207,5

NB: Portaventosa non completo di disco e ventosa.
NB: The suction cups are supplied on request, specifying the materia.

Sono elementi particolarmente massicci 
e robusti per svolgere una elevata mole di 
lavoro anche in condizioni molto diffi cili. La 
loro particolarità è costituita da uno stelo di 
acciaio nichelato, di un raccordo passapare-
te pre-lubrifi cato in ottone a tenuta stagna, 
una molla o due in acciaio inox e un raccordo 
rapido diritto o a “L” per il collegamento con il 
tubo di aspirazione. Per le ventose VDUS 250 
e 300 i supporti in alluminio o acciaio sono 
fi ssati alla ventosa stessa.
Raccordo rapido per tubo in plastica Ø 8x10
Diritto o a “L” - art. PMD.......L

These are particularly solid and robust com-
ponents for carrying out high volume work, 
also in very diffi cult conditions. Their special 
features include a nickel-plated steel rod, a 
pre-lubricated brass ring joint with a tight 
seal, one or two stainless steel springs, and 
a rapid straight or “L” shaped joint for con-
nection to the suction tube. For suction cups 
VDUS 250 and 300, the aluminium or steel 
supports are fi xed to the suction cup itself.
Rapid straight or “L” shaped joint for plastic 
tube diameter 8x10 = Art. PMD.....L

Nut K M6

fixing screw 
included
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Portaventosa magnum 
a doppio molleggio
Magnum suction cups-holders 
double springing

art. PMMD 90-120-160

Art. A D L

PMMD 90 17,5 90 225,5

PMMD 120 17 120 225

PMMD 160 24 160 232

NB: disco non compreso (a richiesta)   
La ventosa è fornita a richiesta specifi cando la mescola materiale

NB: disc not included (available on request) 
The suction cups are supplied on request, specifying the material

Raccordo rapido per tubo in plastica ø 6x8 
diritto o a “L”
art. PMMD.......L

Rapid straight or “L” shaped joint for plastic 
tube diameter 6x8 = art. PMMD.......L

S
tr

ok
e

Nut K M6

Gamavuoto_catalogo_@179-204#.indd   195 15/10/20   12:05

Tehnična dokumentacija | Tio pnevmatika Pridržujemo si pravico do sprememb.V2 XX



www.gamavuoto.it196

Portaventosa magnum 
con snodo 
Magnum suction cups-holders 
with swivel joint

Art. A B D L Filetto Snodo CH   A B
Swivel joint

PMSD 250 45 88 255 292 16 X 1,5 22 24

PMSD 300 45 88 285 292 16 X 1,5 22 24

NB: le ventose e i dischi vengono fornite a richiesta specifi cando il materiale
NB: the suction cups  and disc are supplied on request, specifying the material

Hanno le stesse particolarità tecniche mec-
caniche del Magnum comune, ma munite di 
un allineatore con snodo sfera, che permette 
alla ventosa la “presa” anche su piano in-
clinato.
La struttura del Magnum consente di solle-
vare pesi anche rilevanti.
Raccordo rapido per tubo in plastica.
Ø 6x8 a “L” - art. PMSD ....... L

They come with the same technical / 
mechanical characteristics as the normal 
Magnum suction-cup holders, but come 
with an aligning probe with aspherical swivel 
joint, which allows the sucker to also grip 
onto an inclined surface. The structure of 
the Magnum allow seven heavy weights to 
be lifted.
Rapid “L” shaped joint for plastic tubes 
diameter 6x8 = art. PMSD.......L
 

S
tr

ok
e Nut K M6

Swivel joint
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Cilindri a depressione 
mod. CV 3025
Vacuum cylinders
mod. CV 3025

Mini cilindro funzionante tramite il vuoto con alesaggio 30 mm e corsa 25 
mm semplice effetto a spingere con ritorno meccanico a molla togliendo 
l’alimentazione del vuoto.
Mantenendo la depressione in alimentazione e chiudendo il passaggio nello 
stelo tramite una ventosa fi ssata sulla testa dello stesso, al momento della 
presa, lo stelo rientrerà in posizione grazie alla combinazione vuoto/molla 
fi no a quando non si procederà a togliere la depressione che permetterà 
il distacco della ventosa ritornando alla condizione iniziale. Realizzato in-
versione anti rotazione, permette l’utilizzo di ventose ovali e/o rettangolari 
mantenendo la posizione.

Mini cylinder serviceable by the vacuum bore 30 mm and stroke 25 mm 
simple effect pushing with mechanical return spring by removing power 
of the vacuum. Maintaining vacuum in the power supply and closing the 
passage in the rod using a suction cup fi xed on the head of same, at the 
time of grip, the rod will return into position thanks to the combination 
vacuum / spring until vacuum is interrupted and consequently the suction-
cup can be detached, thus returning to the initial condition. Made in anti-
rotation version, allows the use of oval and / or rectangular suction cups 
maintaining the position.

Corsa mm
Stroke mm

25

Forza di spinta a -KPa 80 Kg
Thrusting forcr at -KPa 80 Kg

4.3

Forza di sollevamento a -KPa 80 Kg
Lifting force at -KPa 80 Kg

1.0

Grado di vuoto minimo -KPa
Min. vacuum level -KPa

60

Portata necessaria minima Nl/min
Min. capacity necessary Nl/min

30

Temperatura di esercizio °C
Working temperature °C

5 ÷ 80

Peso g
Weight g

145

6

56

48

9

CH3

22

CH12

CH27

A

A

1/8"G

1/8"G

ø30

C
or

sa
=

25
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Supporti per ventose
Supports for suction cups

Art. A B C D EØ

SUM 10 15 6 MA 1 5 12

SUM 11 15 6 MA 1 5 15

SUM 12 23 6 MA 1 12 12

SUM 13 23 8 MA 1 12 12

SUM 16 25 8 MA 1 7,8 18

SUM 17 33 1/4" 1 22 18

SUM 171/8 33 1/8" 1 22 18

SUM 18 24,5 1/4" 1 10 19

SUM 22 25 1/4" 2 10,5 24

SUM 22M10 25 10 MA 2 10,5 24

SUM 23 39 1/8" 2,5 25,5 25

SUM 24 39 1/4" 2,5 24,5 25

SUM 25 26,5 1/8" 3,5 12,5 34,5

SUM 26 26,5 1/4" 3,5 12,5 34,5

SUM 28 26 1/8" 4 14 49

SUM 34 32 1/4" 4 13 24

SUM 47 23,5 1/8" 1 11 19

SUM 48 26,5 1/4" 4 13 25

SUM 51 20 8 MA 4 8 24

art. SUM

Art. A B C D E

SUM 19 21 1/4" 8 MA 11 10

SUM 20 30 1/4" 8 MA 20 10

art. SUM

Art. A B C D E

SUM 8 15 8 MA 12 15 2

SUM 9 14,5 8 MA 12 12 1,5

SUM 14 15 8 MA 12 18 2,5

SUM 21 16 8 MA 12 24 2,6

SUM 21F2 16 8 MA 12 24 2,6

SUM 27 11,5 6 MA 8 12 1,8

SUM 55 28 3/8” 23 23 5
art. SUM
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Art. A B C D E FØ CH

SUM 31 29 1/8” 6 7 16 11 13

SUM 40 13,2 5 MA 3,6 4 5,6 2,8 7

SUM 41 18 5 MA 5,5 4 8,5 5,5 8

SUM 46 12,5 5 MA 5 2 5,5 4 8

SUM 49 16 5 MA 5,5 4,5 6 5,5 8

SUM 56 29,5 1/4” 8 5 16 12 18

art. SUM

Art. A B C D E F CH

SUM 7 29,5 20X1,5 12 7,5 10 1/4” 22

SUM 30 20 1/8” 8,5 5 6,5 6 MA 13

SUM 32 36,5 1/4” 10,5 8 18 1/4” 20

SUM 33 35 12MA 16 6 13 8 MA 17

SUM 38 25 1/8” 9 5 11 1/8” 14

SUM 39 18 1/8” 5 5 8 1/8” 12

SUM 42 22 1/8” 9 5 8 8 MA 14

SUM 43 20 12 10,5 4 5,5 5 MA 14

SUM 50 25 10,5 11 5,5 9 1/8” 14

SUM 57 17 1/8” 6 5 6 1/8” 14

art. SUM

art. SUM 36/A* art. SUM 36/B* art. SUM 36/CA art. SUM 36/E*A
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Art. A B Ø C D E F CH

SUF 51 19,5 6 MA 12 7,5 3 1/8” 14

SUF 52 23 11,5 13 10 8 MA 1/4” 19

SUF 54 35 17 15 20 8 MA 1/4” 19

SUF 57 20 8 MA 12 8 3,5 1/8” 14

SUF 58 22,5 12 10,5 12 8 MA 1/8” 14

SUF 59 59 11,5 48 11 8 MA 1/4” 22

SUF 63 14 44 / / / 3/8” /

art. SUF art. SUF 63

art. SUF 55 art. SUF 60 art. SUF 62 art. SUM 54

Supporti per ventose 
Supports for suction cups

Art. A BØ CØ D

SUF 30 08 11 1/8” 5MA 18

SUF 40 08 13 15 1/8” 23

SUF 50 08 15 15 1/8” 32

SUF 30 07 5 / / 7

SUF 40 07 7 / / 10

SUF 50 07 9 / / 14

SUF 30 09 / / / 11

SUF 40 09 / / / 15

SUF 50 09 / / / 21

art. SUF..08

art. SUF..09

art. SUF..07
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Art. A BØ CØ DØ

SUF 30 18 14,5 1/8” 5 MA 16

SUF 40 18 15 15 1/8” 21

SUF 50 18 18 15 1/8” 28

SUF 30 19 1,8 14 9,7 /

SUF 40 19 2,5 20 13 /

SUF 50 19 3,2 26 19 /

art. SUF..18

art. SUF..19

art. SUF..08

Art. A BØ CØ

SUF 75 08 12 1/8” 60

SUF 110 08 13 1/2” 85

SUF 150 08 14 1/2” 120

SUF 75 07 / 15 /

SUF 110 07 / 30 /

SUF 150 07 / 30 /

SUF 75 09 / / 50

SUF 110 09 / / 74

SUF 150 09 / / 100

art. SUF..09

art. SUF..07

Supporti per ventose
a disco 
Supports for disc suction cups

Art. A BØ C D *EØ FØ

D.VD 6514 10 40 7 3 1/4” 44

D.VD 9014 11 59 8 3 1/4” 63

D.VD 12014 11 89 8 3 1/4” 92

D.VD 16014 15 120 11 4 1/4” 127

Eø la foratura è anche a richiesta
Eø the drilling operation is also required

art. D.VD
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fixing screw included

fixing screw included

2,8

14

NB: le ventose sono fornite a richiesta specifi cando il material
NB: the suction cups are supplied on request, specifying the material

Tastatori con valvola
Button valves

Art. A L D Vite di fi ss.
Fixing screw

* GT 12 27 50 12 -

* GT 15 27 50 15 -

* GT 18 27 50 18 -

* GT 22 27 50 22 -

Art. A L D Vite di fi ss.
Fixing screw

 GT 25/C 8 36 25 SUM 10

 GT 30/C 8 36 30 SUM 10

 GT 35/C 8 36 35 SUM 11

Art. A L D Vite di fi ss.
Fixing screw

 GT 35/L 50 85 35 SUM 9

 GT 45/C 50 85 45 SUM 14

 GT 45/L 50 85 45 SUM 14

 GT 60 50 85 59 SUM 21

 GT 65 50 85 65 SUM 21

• GT 87 43 95 87 SUM 21

 GT 1/4” 50 86 - -

 GT 3/8” 50 86 - -

NB: le ventose sono fornite a richiesta specifi cando il material
NB: the suction cups are supplied on request, specifying the material

NB: le ventose sono fornite a richiesta specifi cando il material
NB: the suction cups are supplied on request, specifying the material
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Tastatori 
per linea ventose a raggi con supporto e valvola 
Button valves 
for fi nned suction cup line with support and valve

Art. T. 075 Art. T. 110
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